Berufliches Schulzentrum

Alois Senefelder

Pranckhstraf’e 2, 80335 Miinchen
Telefon (089) 233-35798/99, Telefax (089) 233-35800

www.senefelder.musin.de

Schuljahr 2022/2023

Blockbeschulungsplan fiir
Medientechnologen/innen Siebdruck

Unterrichtsfreie
Tage

Blockwochen

1. Klasse 2. Klasse

Landeshauptstadt

Muinchen
Referat fiir

Bildung und Sport

Stadt. Berufsschule
flr Druck und
Mediengestaltung

3. Klasse

15.09.22-16.09.22

19.09.22-23.09.22

26.09.22-30.09.22

03.10.22-07.10.22

10.10.22-14.10.22

17.10.22-21.10.22

24.10.22-28.10.22

31.10.22 - 04.11.22

Herbstferien

07.11.22-11.11.22

14.11.22-18.11.22

21.11.22-25.11.22

28.11.22-02.12.22

05.12.22-09.12.22

12.12.22-16.12.22

ENTFALLT

19.12.22-23.12.22

26.12.22 - 06.01.23

Weihnachtsferi

en

09.01.23-13.01.23

16.01.23-20.01.23

23.01.23-27.01.23

30.01.23-03.02.23

06.02.23-10.02.23

13.02.23-17.02.23

20.02.23 - 24.02.23

Frithjahrsferie

27.02.23-03.03.23

06.03.23-10.03.23

13.03.23-17.03.23

20.03.23 - 24.03.23

27.03.23-31.03.23

03.04.23 - 15.04.23

Osterferien

17.04.23-21.04.23

24.04.23 -28.04.23

01.05.23-05.05.23

08.05.23-12.05.23

15.05.23-19.05.23

22.05.23 -26.05.23

29.05.23-09.06.23

Pfingstferien

12.06.23-16.06.23

19.06.23-23.06.23

26.06.23 —30.06.23

03.07.23-07.07.23

ERSATZ

10.07.22-14.07.23

17.07.23-21.07.23

24.07.23-28.07.23

03.10.2022 Tag der Deutschen Einheit

01.05.2023 Maifeiertag

18.05.2023 Christi Himmelfahrt
19.05.2023 Beweglicher Ferientag
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Anderungen vorbehalten



